Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

15625.2021

16123.2022

16120.2022

16121.2022

15623.2021

15624.2021

16122.2022

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Blanc B (75 cl)
Blanchots-Dessus"

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Blanc B (75 cl)
Blanchots-Dessus"

Meursault "Clos de la Velle" Blanc B (75 cl)
Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes Dessus" Blanc B (75 cl)
Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes" Blanc B (75 cl)
Meursault 1er Cru "Genevrieres" Blanc B (75 cl)
Meursault 1er Cru "Genevrieres" Blanc B (75 cl)

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

16124.2022

Volnay 1er Cru "Les Santenots"

Rouge B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine Darviot-Perrin
Domaine Darviot-Perrin
Domaine Darviot-Perrin
Domaine Darviot-Perrin
Domaine Darviot-Perrin
Domaine Darviot-Perrin

Domaine Darviot-Perrin

Domaine Darviot-Perrin

Prix

152.00 CHF
175.00 CHF
75.00 CHF

145.00 CHF
150.00 CHF
165.00 CHF

155.00 CHF

105.00 CHF



